
Hibriten Panthers Baseball
2024 Schedule

Date Opponent Location JV/Varsity Time
Tues. Feb. 20 St Stephens/Kings Mtn. St Stephens HS TBA

(Tri-Scrimmage)
Tues. Feb. 27 West Iredell West Iredell HS 4:00/6:30pm
Wed. Feb. 28 Maiden Maiden HS 4:00/6:30pm
Fri. March 1 Draughn Draughn HS 4:00/6:30pm

Mon. March 4 Hickory Hickory HS 4:00/6:30pm
Wed. March 6 West Iredell Home 4:00/6:30pm
Fri. March 8 Fred T Foard Home 4:00/6:30pm

Wed. March 13 Wilkes Central(varsity only) Home 6:00pm
Thur. March 14 Fred T Foard Foard HS 4:00/6:30pm

Tues. March 19 Freedom* Freedom HS 4:00/6:30pm
Wed. March 20 West Caldwell Home 4:00/6:30pm
Fri.. March 22 Ashe Co.* Home 4:00/6:30pm

Tues. March 26 Watauga* Home 4:00/6:30pm
Thur. March 28 Alexander Central* Alexander Cen HS 4:00/6:30pm

Mon. April 1 - Wed. April 3 Hickory Fairgrounds/CVCC
Catawba Co. Easter Tournament TBA
JV Tournament @ St. Stephens HS TBA

Tues. April 9 South Caldwell* South Caldwell HS 4:00/6:30pm
Wed. April 10 Maiden Home 4:00/6:30pm
Fri. April 12 Freedom* Home 4:00/6:30pm

Tues. April 16 Ashe Co.* Ashe Co HS 4:00/6:30pm
Wed. April 17 Chase Home 4:00/6:30pm
Fri. April 19 Watauga* Watauga HS 4:00/6:30pm

Tues. April 23 Alexander Central* Home 4:00/6:30pm
Fri. April 26 South Caldwell* Home 4:00/6:30pm

Mon. April 29 - Thur. May 2 NW Foothills Conference Tournament TBA
Tues. May 7 1st Round NCHSAA 3A playoffs

Head Coach: Jeff Crisp
Athletic Director: Derek Reeves Principal: Courtney Wright




